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Colour

Capacity (L)

Bag Closed Width (mm)
Bag Open Width (mm)
Bag Length (mm)

Bags per Box

Duty

Recycled Content %

Value
Black
90
457
725
975
200
Heavy

100

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Refuse Sack - Heavy Duty -
15kg - Box of 200/90L - Black

Variant code: 18-MD18

Heavy duty black sacks.

Designed for general household and industrial
waste.

Made from 100% recycled polythene.

CHSA approved.
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