



## Refuse Sack - Heavy Duty -15kg - Box of 200/90L - Black

Variant code: 18-MD18

Need a strong and reliable solution for your waste disposal needs? Look no further than our **Heavy Duty Black Refuse Sacks**. This convenient **box of 200** robust bin bags is designed to handle even your toughest waste, with a substantial **15kg weight capacity** and a generous **90-litre volume**.

These **black refuse sacks** are manufactured from high-quality, durable material, ensuring they resist tearing and splitting, even when filled with heavier items. Their **heavy-duty** construction makes them ideal for a wide range of applications, from busy households and commercial kitchens to industrial sites and outdoor cleanup projects.

The classic **black** colour provides a professional and discreet look, concealing the contents effectively. Each sack offers a spacious **90-litre capacity**, allowing you to dispose of a significant amount of waste, reducing the frequency of bag changes.

Supplied in a **box of 200**, these refuse sacks offer excellent value for money and ensure you have a ready supply for ongoing waste management. The packaging is designed for easy storage and dispensing, keeping your supply organised and accessible.

## **Key Features:**

- Heavy Duty: Constructed for superior strength and tear resistance.
- **High Capacity:** Each sack holds up to **90 litres** of waste.
- Substantial Weight Limit: Capable of safely holding up to 15kg of refuse.
- Bulk Pack: Supplied in a cost-effective box of 200 sacks.
- Professional Appearance: Clean and discreet black colour.
- Versatile Use: Suitable for domestic, commercial, and industrial waste disposal.
- Reliable Performance: Minimises leaks and spills for cleaner waste management.

**Keywords:** Heavy Duty Refuse Sacks, Black Bin Bags, 90 Litre Bin Bags, 15kg Refuse Sacks, Box of



200 Refuse Sacks, Strong Bin Bags, Durable Rubbish Bags, Commercial Waste Bags, Industrial Bin Bags, Bulk Refuse Sacks, Black Waste Sacks, Large Bin Bags, High Capacity Refuse Sacks, Reliable Waste Disposal, Refuse Sack Box.

Ensure efficient and hassle-free waste management with our **Heavy Duty Black Refuse Sacks**. Order your **box of 200** today!

Property	Value
Colour	Black
Capacity (L)	90
Bag Closed Width (mm)	457
Bag Open Width (mm)	725
Bag Length (mm)	975
Bags per Box	200
Duty	Heavy
Recycled Content %	100